

P
C.A.No. 5034 OF 2001

ITEM No.1

Court No.10

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.3 in
Civil Appeal No.5034/2001

GRAM PANCHAYAT BHUTAL KHURD

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BALDEV GIR & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(For clarification/modification of court's order dated 02.08.2001)
(With Office Report)

Date : 26/11/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

For Appellant (s)

Mr. Harinder Mohan Singh,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Issue notice.

.SP1

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(D.D. Jindal)
Assistant Registrar